
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 14081103 - ADS Taxilane Victor Reconstruction Tue 8/12/14 Mon 12/7/15

2 Design Kickoff Meeting Tue 8/12/14 Tue 8/12/14

3 Preliminary Engineering Report Mon 8/18/14 Fri 10/10/14

4 TxDOT / Airport Review Mon 10/13/14 Fri 10/31/14

5 Preliminary Design Mon 11/3/14 Fri 12/12/14

6 TxDOT / Airport Review Mon 12/15/14 Fri 1/2/15

7 Final Design Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/30/15

8 TxDOT / Airport Review Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/13/15

9 Prepare Bid Documents Mon 2/16/15 Fri 2/27/15

10 Hold for Commission Mon 3/2/15 Tue 3/31/15

11 TxDOT Commission Tue 3/31/15 Tue 3/31/15

12 TxDOT Bidding Procedures Thu 4/2/15 Fri 5/1/15

13 Bidding Phase Mon 5/4/15 Tue 6/2/15

18 Construction Contract Execution Fri 5/29/15 Fri 7/3/15

19 Pre-Construction Meeting Tue 7/7/15 Tue 7/7/15

20 Construction Mon 7/20/15 Mon 12/7/15

21 Phase I (Mobilization) Mon 7/20/15 Mon 8/3/15

22 Phase II (West end of Victor at Alpha) Tue 8/4/15 Fri 9/18/15

23 Phase III (Flexjet and ExecHangar Entrances) Mon 9/21/15 Thu 10/29/15

24 Phase IV (Bottleneck - Taxilane Closed East of FlexJet) Mon 8/17/15 Fri 8/21/15

25 Phase V (East end of Victor) Fri 10/30/15 Mon 12/7/15

26 Cirrus Owner's & Pilot's Association Event Thu 9/10/15 Mon 9/14/15
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